VINSON

Vinson Protect - Security Training and Phishing
Service Dates: 03/14/2025 - 06/30/2025

Quote Prepared For Quote Prepared By
Jerome Davis John LaPlante
Clearview Local Schools_OH_0048132 Vinson Group LLC
4700 Broadway 283 E Waterloo Rd
Lorain, Ohio 44052 Akron, OH 44319
Phone: United States
Jerome.Davis@clearviewschools.org Phone:(330) 881-1661

jlaplante@vinsonedu.com

Unit Adjusted
Item# Quantity Item ) .] .
Price Unit Price

Yearly Items

1) 225 Security Awareness and Phish Testing $1.50 $1.50
User license for comprehensive security awareness training package
including quarterly simulated phish testing and monthly security awareness
training exercises

Yearly Total
Subtotal

Total Taxes

Total

Authorizing Signature

Quote

Quote Number: 1011

PROTECT poyment Terms:

Expiration Date: 02/09/2025

Extended
Price

$337.50

$337.50

$337.50
$0.00
$337.50

Date



mailto:[Opportunity:%20Owner%20Email%20Address]

